
                                           
                                           
                                Brillion Invitational
                     Braun's Deer Run Golf Course | Brillion, WI
                            Hosted by Brillion High School
                                      10/09/2025
                                           
                      ========== Boys Junior Varsity ==========
                                           

  1.    17  Winneconne                                  (18:58.1  94:50.5 0:43.2)
==========================================================
  1      1  Joey Shepherd           11   18:35.1
  2      2  Connor McDonald         10   18:57.2
  3      3  Easton Landolt          10   18:58.7
  4      4  Connor Stein            9    19:01.2
  5      7  Preston Marvin          11   19:18.3
  6   (  8) Logan Wolf              10   19:23.2
  7   ( 11) Jonah Jacobson          12   19:39.2
  8   ( 12) Boone Kautzer           9    19:44.3

  2.    56  Kaukauna                                    (19:43.6  98:37.7 0:56.0)
==========================================================
  1      6  Eli Swaagman            9    19:15.8
  2      9  Owen O'Kane             10   19:35.4
  3     10  Matthew Exarhos         12   19:36.2
  4     15  Ben Milhans             10   19:58.5
  5     16  Cameron Driggers        10   20:11.8
  6   ( 18) Ian Vandeyacht          9    20:23.3
  7   ( 20) Frank Flanagan          9    20:30.6
  8   ( 21) Hayden Sherman          9    20:30.9

  3.    76  Hortonville                                 (20:09.8  100:48.6 2:05.7)
==========================================================
  1      5  Zach Jones              11   19:05.1
  2     13  Mason Schmidt           10   19:54.7
  3     17  Kenny Dain              12   20:12.2
  4     19  Tyler Pagels            9    20:25.8
  5     22  Mason Mueller           9    21:10.8
  6   ( 26) Ashton Bobula           9    23:40.3
  7   ( 27) Landon Abhold           9    23:57.3
  8   ( 28) Mitchell Prosser        10   27:11.0

  4.   115  Chilton                                     (23:32.3  117:41.311:17.2)
==========================================================
  1     14  Dominik Bennett         12   19:57.1
  2     23  Jake Propson            10   21:19.6
  3     24  Cole Reinke             10   22:18.2
  4     25  Bennett Geiser          12   22:52.1
  5     29  Adam Schoen             12   31:14.3
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========== Boys Junior Varsity ==========

Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
1 1 Joey Shepherd 11 Winneconne 18:35.1 5:59
2 2 Connor McDonald 10 Winneconne 18:57.2 6:07
3 3 Easton Landolt 10 Winneconne 18:58.7 6:07
4 4 Connor Stein 9 Winneconne 19:01.2 6:08
5 5 Zach Jones 11 Hortonville 19:05.1 6:09
6 6 Eli Swaagman 9 Kaukauna 19:15.8 6:12
7 7 Preston Marvin 11 Winneconne 19:18.3 6:13
8 8 Logan Wolf 10 Winneconne 19:23.2 6:15
9 9 Owen O'Kane 10 Kaukauna 19:35.4 6:19

10 10 Matthew Exarhos 12 Kaukauna 19:36.2 6:19
11 11 Jonah Jacobson 12 Winneconne 19:39.2 6:20
12 Boone Kautzer 9 Winneconne 19:44.3 6:22
13 Cailin Yingling 11 Winneconne 19:45.1 6:22
14 Ben Hietpas 10 Little Chute 19:51.2 6:24
15 Greyson Pingel 9 Little Chute 19:54.3 6:25
16 12 Mason Schmidt 10 Hortonville 19:54.7 6:25
17 13 Dominik Bennett 12 Chilton 19:57.1 6:26
18 14 Ben Milhans 10 Kaukauna 19:58.5 6:26
19 Dallin Pattee 10 Valders 20:02.7 6:28
20 Jackson Kollat 12 Winneconne 20:04.8 6:28
21 15 Cameron Driggers 10 Kaukauna 20:11.8 6:31
22 16 Kenny Dain 12 Hortonville 20:12.2 6:31
23 Anthony Roethel 10 Oostburg 20:19.9 6:33
24 17 Ian Vandeyacht 9 Kaukauna 20:23.3 6:34
25 Blake Kozlowski 12 Mishicot 20:23.7 6:34
26 18 Tyler Pagels 9 Hortonville 20:25.8 6:35
27 Connor McGrath 9 Winneconne 20:27.6 6:36
28 19 Frank Flanagan 9 Kaukauna 20:30.6 6:37
29 Hayden Sherman 9 Kaukauna 20:30.9 6:37
30 Alexavior Alswager 12 Winneconne 20:34.9 6:38
31 Christian Luehring 9 Kaukauna 20:44.1 6:41
32 Aaron Phillips 10 Kaukauna 20:57.6 6:45
33 Landon Breske 9 Valders 20:59.5 6:46
34 Cole Robl 9 Winneconne 21:05.3 6:48
35 20 Mason Mueller 9 Hortonville 21:10.8 6:50
36 Dylon Berger 9 Kaukauna 21:18.0 6:52
37 21 Jake Propson 10 Chilton 21:19.6 6:52
38 Tyler Thelen 10 Mishicot 21:42.1 7:00
39 Tyler Endter 9 Valders 21:54.0 7:03
40 Shawn Kelly 9 Mishicot 22:04.1 7:07
41 Hayden Elwood 11 Winneconne 22:13.4 7:10
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42 Noah Jaeger 12 Winneconne 22:13.7 7:10
43 22 Cole Reinke 10 Chilton 22:18.2 7:11
44 Everett Thomack 9 Oostburg 22:22.4 7:13
45 Maximilian Kieffer 11 Winneconne 22:34.8 7:17
46 23 Bennett Geiser 12 Chilton 22:52.1 7:22
47 Elwyn Bauduin 9 Kaukauna 22:57.2 7:24
48 Simon Schuh 10 Manitowoc Lincoln 23:09.9 7:28
49 Jake Bierman 9 Manitowoc Lincoln 23:14.0 7:29
50 24 Ashton Bobula 9 Hortonville 23:40.3 7:38
51 25 Landon Abhold 9 Hortonville 23:57.3 7:43
52 Isaac Miller 11 Kaukauna 24:13.6 7:48
53 Riley Lopez 12 Manitowoc Lincoln 24:38.1 7:56
54 Francis Grosvenor 9 Roncalli 24:39.8 7:57
55 Liam Schmidt 9 Roncalli 24:48.5 8:00

• Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com •
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========== Boys Junior Varsity ==========

Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
56 Owen Rahmlow 9 Mishicot 25:34.5 8:14
57 Lukas Schuller-Rac 9 Kaukauna 25:41.2 8:17
58 Owen Pence 10 Oostburg 25:53.6 8:21
59 Ezra Wilke 9 Oostburg 26:25.9 8:31
60 Mitchell Prosser 10 Hortonville 27:11.0 8:45
61 26 Adam Schoen 12 Chilton 31:14.3 10:04

• Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com •
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